Championnat a la mémoire de M. BAZIRE Jean-Paul (16
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Place Nom de lI'amateur
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OSORIO P&F
LEBAS Pascal
BAUDRY Claude
BEN MILOUD Hamed
ROUGEVENTRE Dani
LEVESQUE Denis
TURQUETILLE Brun
HALPIN GOSSET Pa
BAZIRE Hervé
PETRIAUX Roger
CUFFEL P&F
JOUBERT M & Mme
CHAPELLE LEMONIE
TERMOTE Etienne
SMITH Eric

NAZE Pierre

MOL Valentin
BELBOUCHE Marce
MOTA Luis

BENARD Damien
DAMAMME Alain
QUINTARD Michel
COUILLARD André
DHIEUX Gérard
CLABAULT Jacky
GOMARIN Bruno
LACAILLE M&Mme
BREDEL Patrice
PAZOLA Patrick
BENOIST Anthony
ANGRAND Marc
VALLERY Henri
HEBERT Thierry
LEDUC Robert
DHIEUX P&F
CORDONNIER Chris
TERMOTE Yannick
BAZIRE Thierry
AUGER Jacques
LENORMAND Ludovi
FEREY David

Prix
40
39
38
29
25
20
20
20
18
18
18
16
16
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
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Points

1706
2401
1790
1140
1554
1095
1363
1536
826
1207
1429
1067
1104
944
983
1026
1257
557
594
727
899
1013
1042
629
824
790
712
644
259
346
537
538
340
413
508
531
214
219
257
94
185

Société
ALLOUV

LE HAV M
ALLOUV

LE HAV M

LE HAV M

LE HAV M
FECAMP
FECAMP

LE HAV M
DOUD/YVETO
MONTIV
DOUD/YVETO
DOUD/YVETO
DOUD/YVETO
LE HAV M

LE HAV M
DOUD/YVETO
MONTIV
DOUD/YVETO
DOUD/YVETO
DOUD/YVETO
LE HAV M

LE HAV M
DOUD/YVETO
FECAMP
DOUD/YVETO
ALLOUV

LE HAV M
FECAMP
DOUD/YVETO
DOUD/YVETO
MONTIV
ALLOUV
ALLOUV
DOUD/YVETO
FECAMP
FECAMP
PONT AUDEM
FECAMP
ALLOUV

LE HAV M

concours)



